
Town of Winthrop 
1 Metcalf Square, Winthrop MA 02152 617.846.1852 

 

 

 

2025/2026 Observed Holidays For Non-Union Employees 
 

Date Holiday 

Wednesday, January 1 New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Jr Birthday 

Monday, February 17 Washington’s Birthday 

Monday, March 17 FLOATER, Evacuation Day 

Monday, April 21 Patriots’ Day 

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day 

Tuesday, June 17 Floater, Bunker Hill Day 

Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth 

Monday, July 7 Independence Day Honored 

Monday, September 01 Labor Day 

Monday, October 13 Columbus Day 

Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 27 Thanksgiving Day 

Wednesday, December 24 (closing @ 

noon) 

Christmas Eve closing @ noon 

Thursday, December 25 Christmas Day 

Thursday, January 1 New Year’s Day 2026 

 

*Union Members must refer to their CBAs regarding observed Holidays.* 

 
 
Employees who work a Monday through Friday schedule, when a holiday falls on a nonwork day -- Saturday or 
Sunday -- the holiday is observed on Monday.  
 
Employees who work a Monday through Thursday schedule, when a holiday falls on a nonwork day – Friday, 
Saturday or Sunday -- the holiday is observed on the following Monday.   
 

 

 

 


